
6. Emsländischer Nostalgie-Cup
Haselünne  / 19.04.2024

Platzierungen

Herren 1 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Arno Korte/Holger Müller Haselünner SV

2 Thomas Beel/Sven Goreglad SC Spelle-Venhaus

3 Simon Bögel/Tom Haverland VfB Lingen

3 Matthias Gebbeken/Robert Rühlmann SV Bawinkel

5 Niko Korte/Silke Löcken Haselünner SV / SV Union Meppen

5 Martin Kovert/Dieter Zinn SV Bad Bentheim / TuS Gildehaus

Herren 1 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Arno Korte Haselünner SV

2 Thomas Beel SC Spelle-Venhaus

3 Niko Korte Haselünner SV

4 Adrian Luba (PL) Haselünner SV

5 Robert Rühlmann SV Bawinkel

6 Hans May Haselünner SV

7 Holger Müller Haselünner SV

8 Tom Haverland VfB Lingen

9 Dieter Zinn TuS Gildehaus

10 Simon Bögel VfB Lingen

Herren 2 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Mateusz Jezewski/Krystof Musial Haselünner SV

2 Theodor Vogelsang/Daniel Landeck TuS Neuenhaus / ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

3 Reinhard Heskamp/Carsten Rudminat SG Freren

3 Eduard Hensel/Thorsten Sabelhaus SG Freren / SV Bawinkel

Herren 2 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Krystof Musial (PL) Haselünner SV

2 Theodor Vogelsang TuS Neuenhaus

3 Thorsten Sabelhaus SV Bawinkel

4 Daniel Landeck ASC Grün-Weiß 49 Wilsum

5 Mateusz Jezewski (PL) Haselünner SV

6 Carsten Rudminat SG Freren

7 Sven Goreglad SC Spelle-Venhaus

8 Ulrich Krause Haselünner SV

9 Eduard Hensel SG Freren

10 Reinhard Heskamp SG Freren

11 Martin Kovert SV Bad Bentheim

12 Oliver Rothhardt SG Bramsche

Herren 3 Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Andreas Wilmer/Ingo Schnittker SC Spelle-Venhaus

2 Josef Fischer/Stefan Prassel SV Union Meppen
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6. Emsländischer Nostalgie-Cup
Haselünne  / 19.04.2024

Platzierungen

Herren 3 Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Matthias Gebbeken SV Bawinkel

2 Ingo Schnittker SC Spelle-Venhaus

3 Jerzy Luba (PL) Haselünner SV

4 Andreas Wilmer SC Spelle-Venhaus

5 Stefan Prassel SV Union Meppen

6 Silke Löcken SV Union Meppen

7 Josef Fischer SV Union Meppen

2 / 2MKTT (c)    -    21.04.2024


